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WERKZEUG-EVLERT

Kugelscheibe flur Schraube DIN6319C M8

H2

Properties

Norm:

Variants

Code

265008

2650010

2650012

H2 (mm)

3,2

4,6

D1 (mm)

8,4

10,5

13

Passend
Zu

Schrauben
M8

Schrauben
M10

Schrauben
M12

AMER)

€0.83*

Prices incl. VAT plus shipping costs

Art nr.: 265008

einsatzgehartet

DIN 6319-C

D3 (mm) R (mm) PU

17 12 1 Stuck
21 15 1 Stuck
24 17 1 Stuck

Price/PU

€0.83

€1.07

€1.31

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm


tel:+4952670

Code H2 (mm) D1 (mm) Passendzu D3 (mm) R (mm) PU Price/PU
2650014 5 15 fﬂxa”be” 28 22 1Stick  €1.90
2650016 5,3 17 I\Sﬂclrga“be“ 30 22 1Stick  €2.14
2650020 6,3 21 I\Sﬂczrga”be” 36 27 1Stick  €2.98
2650024 8,2 25 I\SA‘;Ta”be” 44 32 1Stick €476

Support and counselling via: +49371-5267-0 Mon-Fri, 7 am - 5 pm


tel:+4952670

